
',/n/;*a Su,t'

Horce's Name

Dazzled in Chocolate
Sweet Golden Spinner



Horse's Name

I Can lmpress U



Horse's Name
Count on a Sacket

lnvestment
Rusty Dream

The One Mr. Goodbar
Windales lntrepid

Zippo Jack
Motional Story
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Class #4

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
4A I Gail Ruiz Zoot Suit Riot
46 ri Nancv Gaoer KH Tru N Tried Star
74 Nancy Squanda Jack s Brass Rino

115 & Nancy Beck Sweet Golden Soinner
1995 Mark Draves I Can lmpress U



Class #5

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
9 Lillie Lanev Zippy

.--++ Bily€a{y+xet?ss-EIII NTJYY'TTT_

1 5 Rachel Bioelow Sirprize
>21 b Elli Howard Dily Dally Express

116 ) Kira Sanoer Mickey
123 & Parks Allen Maker A Zippo
131 I Ransom Allen Gee What a FoKv Zio
135 Javden Ruhle Katie
464 + Caroline Barthel Sizzlin' Hot Cocoa
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Clsss #7

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
I Brianna Draves Tyra

51 rs Carlene Bailev I'm Goinq Solo
67 Nancy Francis Bet Your Monev lm
74 Nancy Squanda Jack's Brass Rino

333 5 Rebekah Barthel A Walkin' Hotrod
927 g Sharon Sanbom-Rottman TriDle Resoel

1230 bo Shavna Draves Gracie
1947 q Cheri Howard Versions Last

Good

Dance
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Class #7A
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Class #78

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
96 Faith Avres Count on a Sacket

126 L] Moroan Brennan Mr. Smooth Rodeo
130 G Maddv Weatherby lmma Easter Chip
134 Sara Stack Easter Treasure
136 2 Mikayla Mallery Zipposibilities
139 Mariah Cooper One ZiD in a Million
199 Chelsea Nowlin ZiDs Tardv Dawn
351 ;L Jami Courter Shadows Mr. Clue
488 Kaili Sanoer Mickey





Class #9

Huntin for the Blues
See Made You Luke

Shel Tum Your Blue
SU



Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
29 .}- Lahren Bickel Cools Gold
31 tJ. Monica Colpean-Clark Kidified
45 Meoan Avres Rockv

126 Moroan Brennan Mr. Smooth Rodeo
130 Maddv Weatherby lmma Easter Chio
145 Jodv Hatfield Don't Miss a Minut€
200 q Meqan Avres Sophia
304 Michelle lvan Tuf Aoenda
424 t Sarah Guthrie Jamaica Mea Star

r |uj cL

Class #10
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Class #1 1

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
139 Mariah Cooper One Zip in a Million
140 \D Sam Mooo Machinery
199 I Chelsea Nowlin Zios Tardv Dawn
211 & Havleiqh Hare Peppvs Zippo Jack
332 Carlv VanSlembrouck l'm a Ziooo Too
444 Ashlvn Davis Sophiscated Lady
928 T Andrew Francis Don't Withhold the

2222 2 Emilv Pardue Top Hats & Roses
Goods



Class #12

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
84 Alissa Whitmore Mista

110 Selena Dole lnvestment
124 ? Courtnev Allen Gee What a Foxy Zip
136 5 Mikayla Mallery Zipposibilities
147 a Bree Dittenber eslhaveaMinute
195 t Lauren Hill Melt My Chocolate
322 Makavla Lohrer Anv Motional Storv
487 Kaitlin Sanoer Better Than

9663 :- Kvleioh Gordon Splash of Glorv

aqr .l
Diamonds



Class #13

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
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Class #15

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name

28 Lauren Gaqer Abbey
209 Ava Bethke Don't Miss a Minute
263 Kennedv Krabill Sally
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Class #16
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Class #17
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Class #18

Huntin for the Blues
See Made You Luke

Qa,+t



Class #19

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
31 Monica Colpean-Clark Kidified

126
.'

Moroan Brennan Mr. Smooth Rodeo
130 5' Maddv Weatherbv lmma Easter Chip
138 Alisha Smith Brother
't45 c Jodv Hatfield Don't Miss a Minut€
200 /) Meoan Avres Sophia
304 tlrn Michelle lvan Tuf Aoenda
424 Sarah Guthrie Jamaica Mea Star
lb q f;.r il- ^ C; lli r fio lcl f\*\r,vr



Class tl20

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
87 McKenzie Cook One Fine Krymsun

139 Mariah CooDer One Zio in a Million
MA I Sam Mooo Machinery
211 Havleiqh Hare Peopvs Ziopo Jack
332 ( Carly VanSlembrouck I'm a ZiDoo Too
444 q Ashlvn Davis Sophiscated Lady

2222 Emilv Pardue Too Hais & Roses
qq Clv\,!""!.-", \rrfx'tr; 1* ".o -t).tl,.r{-,n Url (

o



Back # Placing Name Ho6e's Name
228 Cassidv Mollitor Minna's

84 t Alissa Whitmore Mista
124 Courtnev Allen Gee What a Foxy Zip
136 5 Mikayla Mallery Zipposibilities
147 & Bree Dittenber eslhaveaMinute
195 D Lauren Hill Melt Mv Chocolate
416 Kameryn Davis Kayle
487 +lfn Kaitlin Sanqer Better Than
488 Kaili Sanoer Mickey

9663 Kvleioh Gordon SDlash of Glorv

Class #i21

Diamonds
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)r^-&?*Class #21A
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11 .1 Kathy NeEley Huntin for the Blues

84 Alissa Whitmore lmpulsions Mista Spot
87 I McKenzie Cook One Fine Krymsun
99 I Andrea Laney See Made You Luke

145 Jodv Hatfield Don't Miss a Minute

147 Bree Dittenber Saved in a Minute

150 Sue Frank
Ms. Completely
Amazinq

13i68- ve. I hevc-eftlimrtgl



Class #22

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
137 Michele Mallerv lmpulsions Mista Spot
150 l_ Sue Frank ffilffi*n-
-1 fNS9..r,^r Lo0il Rna Y^'"rr\i,^
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Class #23

Huntin for the Blues
See Made You Luke

YeslhaveaMinute





Class #25

Huntin for the Blues
See Made You Luke



Class #26

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
31 0 Monica Colpean-Clark Kidified

126 Morqan Brennan Mr. Smooth Rodeo
130 Maddy Weatherby lmma Easter Chip
138 Alisha Smith Brother
145 t Jody Hatfield Don't Miss a Minute
200 .5 Megan Ayres Sophia
304 Michelle lvan Tuf Aoenda
424 t Sarah Guthrie Jamaica Mea Star
F a fr^llun C'e.vl rht l'til

f



Class #27

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
87 McKenzie Cook One Fine Krymsun

134 Sara Stack Easter Treasure
'139 Madah Cooper One Zip in a Million
140 dL Sam Moqq Machinery
211 Hayleiqh Hare Peppys Zippo Jack
332 L Cady VanSlembrouck l'm a ZiDDo Too
444 6 Ashlyn Davis Sophiscated Lady

2222 C Emily Pardue Top Hats & Roses

l{1 3
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Class #29

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
57 I Jen Clark
85 4 Judv Hanson SK|D the RSVP

121 & Brittnev Juhas Zips Back in Time
383 5 Emilv Francis Miss Sudden Stuff

l{tit Larnar.lh" [-. $v.ff r]cr

Dream



Class #30

3az

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
8 q Brianna Draves Tyra

51 J Carlene Bailev I'm Goino Solo
67 5 Nancv Francis Bet Your Monev lm

333 Rebekah Barthel A Walkin' Hotrod
927 tD Sharon Sanbom-Rottman Triple Respel

1230 Shavna Draves Gracie
1947 \ Cheri Howard Versions Last Dance

Good





Class #32

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
11 Kathy Netzley Huntin for the Blues

364 Kim Dittenber Saved in a Minute
391 a- Mary Karl Sweetlv lnvited



Class #33

J1. L<h*'' Srtlq-r

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
13 l Caitlvn Cattefeld Dvlin Skio a Saint
31 Monica Colpean-Clark Kidified

126 t_ Moroan Brennan Mr- Smooth Rodeo
130 Maddy Weatherby lmma Easter Chip
145 5 Jodv Hatfield Don't Miss a Minute
200 Meoan Avres Sophia
424 Sarah Guthrie Jamaica Mea Star

3a.i $n.cLrlb lvan



Class #84

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
87 McKenzie Cook One Fine Krvmsun

127 Amanda Swinson The One Mr. Goodbar
't39 Mariah Cooper One Zio in a Million
140 Sam Moqo Machinery
153 Svdnev Hubbard Harkev
211 D Havleioh Hare Pepovs Zippo Jack
332 5 Cadv VanSlembrouck I'm a Ziooo Too
444 Ashlvn Davis Sophiscated Lady
928 \+rn Andrew Francis Don't Withhold the

2222 Emilv Pardue Top Hats & Roses
Goods



Class #35

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
84 & Alissa Whitmore lmDulsions Mista Spot

114 Selena Dole Mv Maior lnvestrnent
124 t Courtney Allen Gee What a Foxv Zip
136 .q Mikayla Mallery Zipposibilities
195 2 Lauren Hill Melt Mv Chocolate
228 o Cassidv Mollitor Minna's Luckv Shade
322 Makavla Lohrer Anv Motional Storv
416 Kameryn Davis Kayle
487 BM Kaitlin Sanoer Better Than Diamonds
488 Kaili Sanqer Mickey

9663 I Kvleioh Gordon Solash of Glorv
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Class #]8

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
57 Jen Clark Unforoettable Dream
85 3 Judv Hanson Skip the RSVP

121 I Brittney Juhas Zips Back in Time
144 A Samantha Caftefeld Hockus Pocus for Sure
383 5 Emilv Francis Miss Sudden Stuff



Class #37
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Class #SQ

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name

v N lrulrx- UihK.
>a ,2 A.r.,.-.01 a^ <, . --,4n5.,



Cless #39

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
11 I Kathy NeEley Huntin for the Blues
29 L Lahren Bickel Cools Gold

r1 f'crlLt- (L$e/nrkl
5A 1



Class #40



Class #41

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
11 I Kathv Netzlev Huntin for the Blues

364 Kim Dittenber Saved in a Minute
391 Marv Kad Sweetlv lnvited



Class #42

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
29 :i Lahren Bickel Cools Gold
31 4 Monica Colpean-Clark Kidified

126 .t. Moroan Brennan Mr. Smooth Rodeo
145 Jodv Hatfield Don't Miss a Minute
200 Meoan Avres Sophia
424 Lt Sarah Guthrie Jamaica Mea Star

13 Caitlvn Caftefeld Dvlin Skio a Saint
:1fr-l 1". I\fiv 1,' llo rua,^



Class #43

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name

87 McKenzie Cook One Fine Krvmsun
127 5 Amanda Swinson The One Mr. Goodbar
134 Sara Stack Easter Treasure
139 Mariah Cooper One Zip in a Million
140 Sam Mooo Machinery
'153 ( Svdnev Hubbard Harkey
211 lo Havleioh Hare PeDpvs Zippo Jack
332 #rn Carly VanSlembrouck I'm a ZiDoo Too
351 Jami Courter Shadows Mr. Clue (Slick

444 Ashlvn Davis Sophiscated Lady
928 c> Andrew Francis Don't Withhold the

2222 Emilv Pardue Top Hats & Roses
Goods



Class f44

ws

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name

84 I Alissa Whitmore lmDulsions Mista Spot
110 Selena Dole Mv Maior lnvestment
124 er Courtnev Allen Gee What a Forv Zip
136 GI Mikayla Mallery Zipposibilities
195 Lauren Hill Melt Mv Chocolate
228 Cassidv Mollitor Minna's Luckv Shade
322 Makavla Lohrer Anv Motional Storv
4't6 Kamervn Davis Kayle
487 Bu Kaitlin Sanqer Better Than Diamonds
488 T1 Kaili Sanoer Mickey

9663 ol Kvleioh Gordon Solash of Glorv
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Class #46

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
84 Alissa Whitmore lmoulsions Mista Soot
87 :1 McKenzie Cook One Fine Krvmsun
96 f Faith Avres Count on a Sacket

124 ,L Courtney Allen Gee What a Foxv Zio
134 Sara Stack Easter Treasure
140 Sam Moqq Machinery
195 Lauren Hill Melt Mv Chocolate
332 Cadv VanSlembrouck I'm a Ziooo Too
351 Jami Courter Shadows Mr. Clue (Slick

444 L) Ashlvn Davis Sophiscated Lady
9663 Kvleioh Gordon SDlash of Glorv
,\4 S.r f!;i\l,'".



Class #47

Back # Placing Name Honse's Name
126 L Morqan Brennan Mr. Smooth Rodeo

--150 bHeFfafi- MS. t,OntPlelelfffiai$I
424 Sarah Guthrie Jamaica Mea Star



Class #48

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name

84 J Alissa Whitmore lmDulsions Mista Soot
87 McKenzie Cook One Fine Krymsun

110 Selena Dole Mv Maior lnvestrnent
140 Sam Mooq Machinery
332 k Carly VanSlembrouck I'm a zippo Too

9663 Kvleioh Gordon SDlash of Glorv



Cless #49

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
a7 t McKenzie Cook One Fine Krymsun

110 n Selena Dole Mv Maior lnvestment
126 Morqan Brennan Mr. Smooth Rodeo
130 q Maddy Weatherby lmma Easter Chip
424 Sarah Guthrie Jamaica Mea Star
444 o Ashlvn Davis Sophiscated Lady

----E6tt5 SptasFof€lorr-



class #50



Class #51

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name

11 Kathy Netzley Huntin for the Blues

391 I Marv Karl Sweetly lnvited



Class #52

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
124 Moroan Brennan Mr. Smooth Rodeo
130 3 Maddv Weatherbv lmma Easter Chip
138 ,:} Alisha Smith Brother

'7n'4 .i o t( l"S'f,
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Class #53
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Class #53A

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name

121 a) Brittney Juhas Zips Back in Time

383 &r Emilv Francis Miss Sudden Stuff
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Class #54

Back # Placins Name HoFe's Name
84 Y Alissa Whitmore lmoulsions Mista SDot

124 ,2 Courtnev Allen Gee What a Fow Zio
195 3 Lauren Hill Melt Mv Chocolate
487 Kaitlin Sanoer Better Than Diamonds
488 l/> Kaili Sanqer Mickey

9663 Kvleioh Gordon Solash of Glorv



Class #55

Back # Placing Name Horse's Name
1 2 Rachel Bioelow Sirprize
9 Lillie Lanev Zippv

'116 Kira Sanqer Mickey
123 7 Parks Atlen Maker A Ziooo
131 2 Ransom Allen Gee What a Foxv Zio
464 { Caroline Barthel Sizzlin' Hot Cocoa


